À.	TENTS ONLY (4) (7) THE HONORA		2003 		PA'	TENTS ON	LY
Ŋ	B Please record 102		:D)) E:D); B)BB; A()) (B)		nereof	ت	
	Name of conveying party(ies) (SChristine PLATER-ZYBERK	2.	Name and A	Address of	receiving party	(ies) STEMS ARS	HOLDING
2	(2) Christine POWER		N	. V .	5, Curacao, N		
	(3) Jacques COLINGE		Addless. <u>Fi</u>	iciciiiiaai i	J, Culacao, N	etheriands A	Tunes
ldi	itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] No		_				
			 Additional nam	ne(s) & addre	ss(es) attached?	[] Yes	IXXI No
<u>,</u>	Nature of conveyance:	<u></u>					
	[X] Assignment [] Change of Name	[]	Other				
	[] Security Agreement [] Merger						
	ecution Date: (1) August 7, 2003; (2) August 25, 2003; (3) July 2003						
_				•••			1-4
	Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document the application is:	is bein	g filed togethe	er with a ne	w application,	the execution	n date of
	Date						
	Patent Application No(s).	В.	Patent No(s	.).			
	10/432,256	I					
		ŀ					
		İ					
		ı					
и	DEMERS) 00000035 10438856 \	ı					
	40,00 CH	 					
		I .					
	Additional numbers attac	ned?	[] Yes	[XX] No			
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Number of a	application	s and patents i One (1)	nvolved:	
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W.	7.	PTO Form-2	2038 in the	amount of \$40	0.00 is attach	ed.
	Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	8.		e charge a	attached to account necessary and account necessary account necessary account necessary and account necessary account necessary and account necessary account ne		
	Do Not Us	a This	Snace				
	50 101 03		-				
	Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document.	ation is	true and corr	ect and an	y attached cop	y is a true co	ppy of the
		•				. /	_ /
	Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)		-16		<u> </u>	12/1	7/0
	Name of Person Signing		Signature			Date	• •

NJL:tnt

PATENT REEL: 014810 FRAME: 0674

Total number of pages including cover sheet [05]

	•		ASSIGNMENT	ORIGINAL				
(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Christine PLATER-ZYBERK					
(1-3)	Instriction by anrender-	(2)	Christine POWER					
		(3)	Jacques COLINGE					
		(4)						
		(5)						
		to each of th	ideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and one undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowled hereby does assign, and set over to	mowledged, each of the undersigned agrees				
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)	APPLIED RESEARCH SYSTEMS A	ARS HOLDING N.V.				
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	Pietermaai 15, Curação, Netherlands	Antilles				
		(hereinafter the United S	designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title tates, its territories, dependencies and possession	and interest owned by the undersigned for s, in the invention known as				
(8)	Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or	(8)	USE IF SARP-1 FOR THE TREATMOF SCERODERMA	MENT AND/OR PREVENTION				
	Foreign Application Number	for which the	ne undersigned has filed or will file a provisionation-provisional application for patent in the Unite	1 application, or for which undersigned has				
	T (D) of District	- (9)	on					
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(2)						
(10)	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	(10)	U.S. Application Number	·				
Filed								
and each of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignee all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent.								
reissue a	pplications thereof and also to executor or essential to its full protection a	ute separate as nd title in and t	ate all papers in connection with the application signments in connection with such application to the invention hereby transferred.	s as the Assignee may deem necessary or				
concerni	ng this application or continuation and going forward with such inter-	or division or ference.	ate all papers necessary in connection with a re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Ass	signee in every way possible in obtaining				
notant to	3) Each of the undersigned ag the Assignee.	rees to perform	n all affirmative acts which may be necessary	to obtain a grant of a valid United States				
_	A) Each of the undersigned a	egrees to come thereof, and	municate to the Assignee or representatives will, upon request, but without expense to his	thereof any facts known to him or her n or her, testify in any legal proceedings				
regardin	g the invention.	rabu authoriza	es and requests the Commissioner of Patents	o issue any and all Letters Patents of the				
the entire	tates resulting from said application	on or any division or she l	ion or divisions or continuing applications the has full right to convey the entire interest he	ereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of				
	6) Fach of the undersigned b	ereby grants t	he firm of Browdy and Neimark the power	to insert on this assignment any further				
identifica documen	ation which may be necessary or e	desirable in or	der to comply with the rules of the United S	tates Patent Office for recordation of this				
inure to	he benefit of the heirs, executors, a	dministrators,	ne heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assi successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.					
	In witness whereof, executed by	each of the u	ndersigned on the date opposite the name of	the undersigned.				
(1) Da	te 78 Lord Signat	ure of Invent	or 1					
(2) Da		are of Invent	<i>X</i>					
(2) Da		ure of Invent						
(3) Da (4) Da		are of Invent						
		ture of Invent						
(5) Da	te Signal							
Date	07.08.2003 Witne		Cotho is co					
Date	wide		Canada Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara C					

PATENT REEL: 014810 FRAME: 0675

A	\$!	TP	G	NI	VĨ	E	N	T
4 1	_,,		•				_ ,	

ORIGINAL	0	R	I	G	į	٨	l,	Α	L
----------	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	---	---

1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	. (1)	Christine PLATER-ZYBERK
/		(2)	Christine POWER
		(3)	Jacques COLINGE
		(4)	
		(5)	
		to each of the to assign, and	deration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid a undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees thereby does assign, and set over to
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)	APPLIED RESEARCH SYSTEMS ARS HOLDING N.V.
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	Pietermaai 15, Curacao, Netherlands Antilles
	er e e	(hereinafter (designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for tates, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as
		(0)	USE IF SARP-1 FOR THE TREATMENT AND/OR PREVENTION
(8)	Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or	(6)	OF SCERODERMA
	Foreign Application Number	for which the	e undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which undersigned has on-provisional application for patent in the United States of America
(9)	Insert Date of Signing		on
•	of Application		
(10)	Alternative Identification	(10)	U.S. Application Number
	for Filed Applications	Filed	
		Patent of the extensions the matter of any	provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters e United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues, continuations and hereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon, including the subject y and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent.
reiss	 Each of the undersigned ue applications thereof and also to ex dient or essential to its full protection 	ecute separate ass	te all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or signments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or the invention hereby transferred.
conc	 Each of the undersigned terning this application or continuation to the sum of the sum	agrees to execu- on or division or a erference.	te all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining
	Each of the undersigned :	agrees to perform	all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States
pater	nt to the Assignee.	l come to come	nunicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her
respe	ecting the invention and improvement	nts thereof, and w	vill, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings
Unite	5) Each of the undersigned ed States resulting from said applica- entire interest, and hereby covenants usted and will not execute, any agreed	tion or any division that he or she he need in conflict he	s and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the on or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of as full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not erewith.
	() Each of the understaned	hereby grants th	he firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any further
_		r desirable in ord	ler to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this
	e to the benefit of the heirs, executors	i, administrators, s	e heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.
	In witness whereof, executed	by each of the ur	ndersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
(1)	Date Sign	ature of Invento	or
(2)		nature of Invento	of Voner.
(3)		nature of Invento	•
(4)		nature of Invento	or
(5)		nature of Invento	or A D
Date	N= 10102	ncss	
D.4	Wit	nace	

PATENT REEL: 014810 FRAME: 0676

ASSIGNMENT

ORIG...

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Christine PLATER-ZYBERK						
		(2)	Christine POWER						
		(3)	Jacques COLINGE						
		(4)							
		(5)							
		to each of the	deration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid a undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees I hereby does assign, and set over to						
(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	(6)	APPLIED RESEARCH SYSTEMS ARS HOLDING N.V.						
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	Pietermaai 15, Curacao, Netherlands Antilles						
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as								
(8)	Insert Identification of Inven	(8)	USE IF SARP-1 FOR THE TREATMENT AND/OR PREVENTION						
(4)	such as Title, Case Number o	pr	OF SCERODERMA						
	Foreign Application Number		e undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which undersigned has						
		executed a n	on-provisional application for patent in the United States of America						
(9)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) -	on						
	oj Appucanon								
(10)	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	(10)	U.S. Application Number						
	Jot Titte Apprentions	Filed							
	and each of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignee all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent.								
reissue a	polications thereof and also t	o execute separate ass	e all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or ignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or the invention hereby transferred.						
concerni	2) Each of the undersig	med agrees to execu- nation or division or r	te all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared e-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining						
evidence	 and going forward with such Each of the undersign 	ed agrees to perform	all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States						
patent to	the Assignee.		and the state of t						
	 Each of the undersigned the invention and improve the invention. 	ments thereof, and w	nunicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her ill, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings						
the entir	tates resulting from said app	lication or any division ants that he or she h	and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the on or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of as full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not rewith.						
identific	ation which may be necessar	med hereby grants the ry or desirable in ord	te firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any further er to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this						
7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.									
mure to			dersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.						
(1) Da	1000	Signature of Invento	a a.h 71 a						
(1) Da (2) Da		Signature of Invento							
(2) Da (3) Da		Signature of Invento							
(4) Da		Signature of Invento							
(5) Da		Signature of Invento							
Date	1 = 2 00	Witness	when with						
Date		Witness							

PATENT REEL: 014810 FRAME: 0677